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 1,600.1504 

 539.1510 

 16.1176 

 229.6327 

 2,635.1032 

 212.6941 

 2,021.8700 

 2,171.9519 

 2,199.9967 

 17.5281 

 2,771.8037 

 139.0213 

 1,503.2603 

 0.8707 

 0.5720 

 1.9871 

 317.5446 

 6,631.2561 

 295.8329 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,576.1481 

 531.0637 

 15.8758 

 226.1882 

 2,595.5767 

 209.5037 

 1,991.5420 

 2,139.3726 

 2,166.9968 

 17.2652 

 2,730.2266 

 136.9360 

 1,480.7114 

 0.8576 

 0.5634 

 1.9573 

 312.7814 

 6,531.7873 

 291.3954 

 1,624.1527 

 547.2383 

 16.3594 

 233.0772 

 2,674.6297 

 215.8845 

 2,052.1981 

 2,204.5312 

 2,232.9967 

 17.7910 

 2,813.3808 

 141.1066 

 1,525.8092 

 0.8838 

 0.5806 

 2.0169 

 322.3078 

 6,730.7249 

 300.2704 
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 15.8758 
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 0.5634 

 1.9573 

 312.7814 
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 2,052.1981 

 2,204.5312 

 2,232.9967 

 17.7910 

 2,813.3808 

 141.1066 

 1,525.8092 

 0.8838 

 0.5806 

 2.0169 

 322.3078 

 6,730.7249 

 300.2704 
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Billets de banque Transactions


